Electrolux Kele-/fryseskab LNB1LE34WR

Energiklasse
Kglekapacitet netto
Frysekapacitet netto
Lydniveau

Farve

Arligt energiforbrug
Dgrheengsling
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Antal hylder

EAN nummer

E

232 L

107 L

39 dB(A)

Hvid

242 kKWh/ar
Hgjreheenglset, vendbar
1860 mm

595 mm

650 mm

3
7333394014418



